



Order Sheet

SA No. 554 of 2016Vasudev **Versus** Dhanurjai

30/01/2017	On the request of Shri Sanjay Agrawal, counsel for the appellants, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge	