



2026:CGHC:13588

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No. 554 OF 2016Vasudev and others **Versus** Dhanurjay and others

08/03/2017	Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. V.B. Singh, P.L. for the State/respondents No.18 & 19. None for respondents No.1 to 12 & 12a, 13 to 16, though served. Notice issued to respondent No.12b and 17 are still awaited. Post this matter after three weeks for hearing on I.A. No.01/2016, an application for condonation of delay in filing the appeal. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge	