



2026:CGHC:13588

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No. 554 OF 2016Vasudev and others **Versus** Dhanurjay and others

25/04/2017	Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, Advocate for the appellants. Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Advocate for the respondents No. 1 to 11. Ms. Shobha Kashyap, Dy. G.A. for the State/respondents No. 18 & 19. None for the respondents No. 12(a) to 17 though served. Learned counsel for the respondents No. 1 to 11 submits that he is filing reply today itself, therefore, some time may kindly be granted. As prayed for post this mater on 11th May, 2017 for hearing on I.A. No. 01. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge	