



2026:CGHC:13588

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

S.A No.554 of 2016

Vasudev **Versus** Dhanurjai

03/8/2017	Shri Akhand Pratap, Advocate appears on behalf of Ms. Sharmila Singhai, counsel for the Appellants. Shri Atanu Ghosh and Shri Vijay Bahadur Singh, counsel for the respective Respondents. Post this matter for hearing on admission after 3 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE

Priya