



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 554 of 2016

Vasudev **versus** Dhanurjai

Order Sheet

05/02/2025	Shri Krishna Tandon appears on behalf of Shri Sanjay Agrawal, counsel for the appellant. Shri TS Sahu, PL for the State. As prayed, list after 8 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Barve	